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PIETEIKUMS SPĒLEI

Datums: 06.01.2024.
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HK Ventspils 2016
Nº Poz. Uzvārds, vārds K/A Dz. d.

30 V Grīnbergs Kārlis 14.11.2016.
U Nosovs Timofejs 27.04.2016.

0 U Klevinskis Dominiks 19.11.2016.
0 U Ņikoļskis Marks 08.01.2016.
2 U Daugels Harijs 28.03.2017.
4 U Stankevičs Edžus 25.11.2016.
8 U Žvinklis Rauls 24.04.2017.
9 U Siromolotovs Dominiks 09.04.2016.
11 U Stobiass Ričards 21.12.2016.
15 U Fiļippenkovs Artūrs 08.02.2016.
15 U Grosmanis Kārlis 02.10.2016.
25 U Grosbahs Mārcis 16.12.2016.
25 U Garders Rodrigo 21.05.2017.
31 U Jefremovs Valters 04.03.2017.
35 U Lindenbergs Kevins 16.01.2016.

VārtosNº Nº 

1. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 
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2. maiņa
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3. maiņa
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4. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Komandas pārstāvji:
Nº Uzvārds, vārds Amats
1 Siliņš Rauls Treneris
2 Bergmanis Alens Galvenais Treneris
3
4
5
6
7
8

Sagatavots 07.01.2026. 01:24:23

Paraksts:

Atšifrējums:


